zeitlich befristete Fahrplandnderung

Linienfahrplan
a3

Fulda = Welkers = Eichenzell
= Fulda
Fulda = Eichenzell = Welkers
= Fulda

gultig ab 23.08.2021
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Montag - Freitag

Fulda ZOB
Fulda Am Schifzenhaus
Fulda Am Seeseberg
Bronnzell Am Réhlingsberg
Bronnzell Ziegeler StraBe

Eichenzell Gerbachshof
Rothemann Hattenhofer StraBe
Rothemann Barbarastrale
Welkers Rothemanner StraBe
Welkers TalstraBe

938 11.38 1338 1538 17.38
939 1139 1339 1539 17.39
2.41 1141 1341 15.41  17.41
946 11.46 13.46 1546 17.46
947 11.47 1347 1547 17.47
9.49 1149 1349 1549 17.49

Welkers TalstraBe

Welkers Industriegebiet Rhén 536 1006 1206 14.06 16.06 18.06
Eichenzell Rhénhof 538 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808
Eichenzell Kulturscheune 540 10.10 1210 1410 1610 18.10
Eichenzell DalbergstraBe 543 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813
Eichenzell Wohlhaupter StraBe 545 10.15 1215 1415 1415 18.15
Eichenzell Gerbachshof 547 1018 12.18 14.18 16.18 18.18
Bronnzell Ziegeler StraBe 5.49 10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20 18.20
Brennzell Am Réhlingsberg 550 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821
Fulda Am Seeseberg 556 1027 1227 1427 1627 1827
Fulda Am Schitzenhaus 558 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829
Fulda ZOB 559 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Montag - Freitag
Fulda ZOB 7.38 838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838
Fulda Am Schitzenhaus 7.3% 839 1039 1239 1439 1639 1839
Fulda Am Seeseberg 741 8.41 1041 1241 1441 1641  18.41
Bronnzell Am Réhlingsberg 7.46 8.46 1046 1246 1446 1646 18.46
Bronnzell Ziegeler StraBe: 7.47 8.47 10.47  12.47 14.47 16.47 18.47
Eichenzell Gerbachshof 7.49 8.49 1049 1249 1449 1649 18.49
Eichenzell Wohlhaupter StraBe 7.51 8.51 10.51 12.51 14.51 16.51 18.51
Eichenzell DalbergstraBe 7.53 8.53 1053 1253 1453 1653 18.53
Eichenzell Kulturscheune 1.55 8.55 10.55 1255 1455 1655 18.55
Eichenzell Rhénhof 7.5% 8.59 1059 1259 1459 1659 18.59
Welkers Industriegebiet Rhon 8.01 201 11.01 1301 1501 1701  12.01

Welkers TalstraBe

an

Welkers TalstraBe

Welkers Rothemanner StraBe
Rothemann Hattenhofer StraBe
Rothemann Barbarastrae
Eichenzell Gerbachshof

ab

804 9.04 11.04 _13.04
WA I A

Bronnzell Ziegeler Strafe
Bronnzell Am Réhlingsberg
Fulda Am Seeseberg
Fulda Am Schitzenhaus
Fulda ZOB

8.20 920 1120 13.20
8.21 221 1121 1321
8.27 9.27 1127 13.27
8.29 929 1129 13.29
8.30 930 11.30 13.30

15.20
15.21
15.27
15.29
15.30

17.20
Y2
17.27
17.29
17.30




